
Little	
  Friends	
  Nursery	
  Centre	
  Society	
  
2016-2017	
  Tuition	
  Fees	
  

Toddler	
  Room	
  Tuition	
  (One	
  Day):	
  $1,150	
  
1st	
  Month	
  (Sept)	
   Sept	
  1,	
  2016	
   $115	
  

2nd	
  Cheque	
  (Oct-­‐Dec)	
   Oct	
  1,	
  2016	
   $345	
  

3Rd	
  Cheque	
  (Jan-­‐Mar)	
   Jan	
  1,	
  2017	
   $345	
  

4Th	
  Cheque	
  (Apr–Jun)	
   April	
  1,	
  2017	
   $345	
  

Toddler	
  Room	
  Tuition	
  (Two	
  Days):	
  $2,300	
  
1st	
  Month	
  (Sept)	
   Sept	
  1,	
  2016	
   $230	
  

2nd	
  Cheque	
  (Oct-­‐Dec)	
   Oct	
  1,	
  2016	
   $690	
  

3Rd	
  Cheque	
  (Jan-­‐Mar)	
   Jan	
  1,	
  2017	
   $690	
  

4Th	
  Cheque	
  (Apr–Jun)	
   April	
  1,	
  2017	
   $690	
  

Playroom	
  Tuition	
  (Tuesday/Thursday):	
  $1,500	
  
1st	
  Month	
  (Sept)	
   Sept	
  1,	
  2016	
   $150	
  

2nd	
  Cheque	
  (Oct-­‐Dec)	
   Oct	
  1,	
  2016	
   $450	
  

3Rd	
  Cheque	
  (Jan-­‐Mar)	
   Jan	
  1,	
  2017	
   $450	
  

4Th	
  Cheque	
  (Apr–Jun)	
   April	
  1,	
  2017	
   $450	
  

Playschool	
  Tuition	
  (Monday/Wednesday/Friday):	
  $1,850	
  
1st	
  Month	
  (Sept)	
   Sept	
  1,	
  2016	
   $185	
  

2nd	
  Cheque	
  (Oct-­‐Dec)	
   Oct	
  1,	
  2016	
   $555	
  

3Rd	
  Cheque	
  (Jan-­‐Mar)	
   Jan	
  1,	
  2017	
   $555	
  

4Th	
  Cheque	
  (Apr–Jun)	
   April	
  1,	
  2017	
   $555	
  

In addition to the above fees cheques for the following: 

1. Duty Bond - $250.00 per child (Undated)
2. Casino Bond - $500.00 per family (Undated)
3. Social Fee - $100.00 per family (Dated September 1, 2016)

Make cheques payable to Little Friends Nursery Centre Society
Payments for multiple children cannot be combined on one cheque due to child tax receipt requirements.




